ALAMOGORDO PRIMATE FACILITY
CHIMPANZEE COLONY CENSUS
November 15, 2019

[Animal#| Name | Sex| Birthdate |Wt/kg| HBV | HCV | HIV | HealthStatus

748 J.D. M 1970/03/10 59.00 neg neg neg HCV exposed, geriatric,cardiac disease

778 Sherril F 1972/07/23 63.00 neg neg neg diabetic, geriatric

860 Al M 1974/01/01 74.50 neg neg neg castrated, hypophysectomized, geriatric

893 Montessa F 1973/10/01 56.00 neg neg neg uterine mass, geriatric

894 Rudolph M 1970/01/01 71.00 neg neg neg hypertensive, cardiac disease, castrated, geriatric

939 Kirsten F  1973/07/01 49.00 neg neg neg renal disease, geriatric

982 Tillina F 1977/05/10 42.00 neg neg neg HCV exposed, uterine mass, geriatric

1008 Rocky M 1977/11/30 79.50 neg  neg neg seizures, osteoarthritis, cardiac disease, geriatric

1137 Crystal F 1971/07/01 58.50 neg  neg neg osteoarthritis, hypertensive, geriatric

1239 Kim F 1982/06/30 63.50 neg neg neg HCV exposed, uterine mass, metabolic syndrome,
geriatric

1265 Ann F 1982/12/06 69.50 neg neg neg HCV exposed, renal disease, uterine mass,
geriatric

1274 Amanda F 1983/01/15 56.50 neg neg neg HCV exposed, hypertensive, uterine mass, renal
disease, geriatric

1310 B.C. M 1983/11/18 65.50 neg  neg neg HCV exposed, cardiac disease, geriatric

1315 Kamaka M 1970/12/14 5450 neg neg neg cardiac disease, hypertensive, geriatric

1316 Julie F 1967/12/15 47.00 neg neg neg geriatric, cardiac disease

1336 Guido M  1984/09/21 65.50 neg neg neg HCV exposed, cardiac disease, geriatric

1363 El Rey M 1985/07/09 65.00 neg neg neg cardiac disease

1382 Ginny F 1986/05/05 51.00 neg neg neg cardiac disease, uterine mass, hydronephrosis

1399 Patricia F 1986/07/22 50.00 neg neg neg renal disease, hypertension

1412 Socorro F 1986/12/15 69.00 neg neg neg hypertensive, uterine mass

1476 Kaela F 1989/04/08 78.00 neg neg neg hypertensive

CA0076 Mary F 1983/06/04 61.50 neg neg neg hypertensive, geriatric

CB0363 Tommy M 1968/01/01 70.50 neg neg neg hypertensive, cardiac disease, geriatric

CB0531 Henry M 1962/08/01 57.50 neg neg neg cardiac disease

803 Cora F 1967/01/01 59.50 neg neg pos HIV positive, geriatric

934 Emilio M  1974/07/01 55.00 neg neg pos HIV positive, cardiac disease, geriatric

942 Kareem M 1975/04/01 91.00 neg  neg POS  HIV positive, cardiac/respiratory disease, geriatric

1349 Olivia F 1980/10/08 75.00 neg neg pos HIV positive, cardiac disease, geriatric
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Name
Pearl

Fonzie
Mr. Bill
Faylene
Chauncy
Sho-gun
Martin
Lester
Richard
Nickel

Funface
Fred B

Bert
Thadeus

Nazrat

| sex| Birthdate |Wt/kg]| HBV | HCV | HiV |

F

4

= =Z2=ZEm

1971/01/01
1979/01/15
1974/01/01
1982/12/02
1986/03/28
1986/07/09
1990/06/21
1990/08/11
1973/06/16
1970/06/02

1971/01/01
1976/01/01

1975/06/27

1982/11/04

1972/01/01

44.50 neg
67.50 neg
58.00 neg
60.00 neg
58.50 neg
72.00 neg
62.00 neg
64.50 neg
54.00 neg
66.00 neg

49.00 neg
54.50 neg

63.50 neg
49.50 neg

70.00 neg

pos neg
pos neg
pos neg
pos neg
pos neg
pos neg
pos neg
pos neg
pos neg
pos pos
pos pos
pos pos

infected neg
infected neg

infected neg

Page 2 of 2

HealthStatus
HCV antigen negative, diabetic, hypertensive,
geriatric
HCV antigen negative, cardiac disease, geriatric
HCV antigen negative, cardiac diasese, geriatric
HCV antigen negative, cardiac disease,
hypertensive, uterine mass, geriatric
HCV antigen negative, cardiac disease
HCV antigen negative, cardiac disease
HCV antigen negative, cardiac disease
HCV antigen negative, cardiac disease,
oseoarthritis
HCV antigen negative, cardiac disease,
hypertensive, geriatric
HCV antigen negative, HIV positive,
hydronephrosis, geriatric
HCV antigen negative, HIV positive, geriatric
HCV antigen negative, HIV positive, hypertensive,
cardiac disease, geriatric
HCV carrier, cardiac disease, osteoarthritis,
hepatomegaly, geriatric
HCV carrier, hepatic disease, cardiac disease,
geriatric
HCV carrier, cardiac disease, geriatric



